DD4 Series
Low Profile High-Speed Docking Connector
v1.0
Connector Training Module
Copyright © 2014 JAE Electronics, Inc.
•Laptops
•Tablets
•Other various hand-held devices

J: Right Angle SMT mounting
Series
DD4 Series Part Number Guide
Receptacle
DD4  R  A  040  J  A  1
R: Receptacle
A: Key Variation
No. of  Contacts
Modification Code
Plating Specification
A: Contact area 0.1µm Au min.
Copyright © 2014 JAE Electronics, Inc.JAE’s Low Profile High-Speed Docking Connector, DD4 Series
Plug / Cradle
DD4  B  A  040  W  A  1
Series
B: Cradle
P: Plug
A: Key Variation
No. of  Contacts
Modification Code
Plating Specification
A: Contact area 0.1µm Au min.
Mounting Type
W: Straight SMT mounting
M: Right Angle SMT mounting
Copyright © 2014 JAE Electronics, Inc.
DD4 Series Part Number Guide
JAE’s Low Profile High-Speed Docking Connector, DD4 Series
Summary